THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
TORT PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: DANE R. SCALISE
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

I1.C. FILE NO.

TA-27330
9:00 a.m.

TA-27311

9:00 a.m.

TA-27328

9:00 a.m.

TA-27329

9:00 a.m.

PARTIES

LEE BATTS, JR.
V.

NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DFT:

DARON REDMOND

V.

COLUMBUS COUNTY BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ANAUYA GIPSON

V.

ROBESON COUNTY BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ALESIA EVANS

V.

ROBESON COUNTY BOARD OF
EDUCATION

PLF:

PLF:

DFT:

PLF:

DFT:

PLF:

DFT:

FRIDAY, 15 FEBRUARY 2019
NEW HANOVER COUNTY COURTHOUSE
COURTROOM NO. 402
316 PRINCESS STREET
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
ATTORNEY

PRO SE

ALEXANDER G. WALTON
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

WILLIAM H. JOHNSON
LAW OFFICE OF WILLIAM H. JOHNSON
MANNING, SC

BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

NORRIS GRANTHAM
MUSSELWHITE BRANCH & GRANTHAM
LUMBERTON, NC

BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

NORRIS GRANTHAM
MUSSELWHITE BRANCH & GRANTHAM
LUMBERTON, NC

BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ
NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC



