THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION TORT PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

EPUTY COMMISSIONER: DANE R. SCALISE OURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER			FRIDAY, 15 FEBRUARY 2019 NEW HANOVER COUNTY COURTHOUS COURTROOM NO. 402 316 PRINCESS STREET WILMINGTON, NC 28401	
I.C. FILE NO. PARTIES			ATTORNEY	
TA-27330 9:00 a.m.	LEE BATTS, JR. v.	PLF:	PRO SE	
	NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	DFT:	ALEXANDER G. WALTON NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC	
TA-27311 9:00 a.m.	DARON REDMOND v.	PLF:	WILLIAM H. JOHNSON LAW OFFICE OF WILLIAM H. JOHNSON MANNING, SC	
	COLUMBUS COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	DFT:	BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC	
TA-27328 9:00 a.m.	ANAUYA GIPSON v.	PLF:	NORRIS GRANTHAM MUSSELWHITE BRANCH & GRANTHAM LUMBERTON, NC	
	ROBESON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	DFT:	BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC	
TA-27329 9:00 a.m.	ALESIA EVANS v.	PLF:	NORRIS GRANTHAM MUSSELWHITE BRANCH & GRANTHAM LUMBERTON, NC	
	ROBESON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	DFT:	BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC	